
Friday, Dec. 3

| 1ZB wnt oe |
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Aunt Daisy§.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (Jasper)10. O Judy and Jane10.15 The Lawrence Family10.30 Ma Perkins.
10.45 Big Sister11.30 Shopping Reporter (Sally)12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News2.30 Home Service session
(Gran)
3. 0 For Ever Young4.20 Health and Beauty session
(Marina), inciuding Let’s Take
a@ Look in Your Mirror
5.45 Uncle Tom and the MerryMakers
6.15 London News
6.30 Classical Cameo7.15 Passport to Danger7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies
(Bob Dyer)7.45 Talking Drums
8. 0 News from America :

8.5 Eye Witness News: Sunrise
On Guadalcanal$.15 Easy Aces8.45 Sparky and Dud9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Women of Courage: QueenKristina
10. O Sports session (Bill Mere-dith)
10.15 The Maxwell House Show
11. 0 London News

ZLB ume hm
0, 7.0,7.45a.m. London News
7.30. Health Talk
8. 0 Aunt Dais
9.45 Morning Reflections10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Josephine10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister11. 0 Musical programme11.30 Shopping Reporter (Suz-
anne)
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News1.30 Guide for Christmas Shop-pers
2.30 Home Service session
(Mary Anne)
3. 0 For Ever Young4.30 Health and session
(Tony)
5. 0 Children’s session (Lady
ay5.45 Santa’s Magic ChristmasTree
6.15 London News
6.30 Time Out with Allan Pres-cott
7.15 Passport to Danger7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies7.45 Talking. Drums

8. 0 News from America& 6&6 Eye Witness News: Verdunon the Volga8.20 Easy Aces
9. 0 Dector Mac
9.16 Women of Courage: IsadoraDuncan
9.30 New Recording10. 0 Diggers’ session
10.30 Preview of the Week-end
Sport
11. 0 London News

37, CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m,

6. 0, 7.0,7.45.a.m. London News
7.30 Talk
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies
9. 0 Aunt Dais9.46 Morning Reflections10. 0 Judy and Jane10.16 Piano Parade
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.46 Big Sister11. 0 Favourites in Song11.30 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
"a Anne) ©12. Luncheon session
12.‘6 & 1.16 p.m. London News1.0 Heigho Christmas! (Graceand Jacko)2.0 Tunes That Please
2.30 Home Service session
(Nancy)3.0 For Ever Young4.30 Health and Beauty session(Joan)
5. 0 Santa’s Magic ChristmasTree
6. 0 Places in the News (Teddy
Grundy)
6.15 London News :

€.30 Hymns at Eventide6.45 Junior Sports session7.15 Passport to Danger30 The Last of the Hill Billies45 John Halifax, Gentleman
QO News from America
1 Eye Witness News: Six for
the Boise
20 Easy Aces45 Voices of Yesterday: E. H.Sothern
8. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Women of Courage: TheDuchess of Marlborough9.45 The Toff, 3ZB’s Racing Re-
porter
10. 0 Suppertime Melody
411. 0 London News

SLB tay ra
6. 0,7.0,7.45am. London News7.30 Health talk
8. 0 Aunt Daisy9.46 Morning Reflections
10. 0 Judy and Jane :

10.15 Radio Sunshine
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11.30
ribs thy Reporter (Jessie)12. O Lunch hour tunes

12.16 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1. 0 Luncheon melodies
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7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies
7.45 Preview of the week-end
N_PODPw

Woodrow Wilson18

Home Service sessionThose Happy GilmansHealth and Beauty sessionThese You Have Loved
London NewsVoices of Yesterday:

:

Passport to Danger

sport
8. 0 News from America
8. 5 Eye Witness News: Reportto America8.20 Easy Aces8.45 The Sunbeam’s Cameo
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Women of Courage: Mad-
ame Chiang Kai-Shek
10.30 Racing Preview
11, 0 London News

27, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m London News
7.30 Health Talk
9..0-9.30 The Housewife’s Half-
hour
5.45 p.m. Dinner music
6.15 London News
‘7.15 Passport to Danger
7.30 Yarns for Yanks: The Yogiof West Ninth Street (Donald
eesQO News from America
For Ever Young8.20 Easy Aces

8.35 The Forces’ Request ses-
8. 0 Doctor Mac
40 Preview of the Week-end
Sport (Fred Murphy)

Saturday, Dec. 4

1ZB ie:

:

0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
:

6
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
(Jane)
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (The
Pathfinder)
12. 0 Music and Sports Flashes12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News12.30 Gardening session (JohnHenry)
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 Calling All Giris!
4. 0 Duffy’s Tavern4.45 The Milestone Club (Thea)5. O Thea and the Sunbeams
5.45 Sports session (Bill Mere-
6. O Streamlined Fairy Tales6.15 London News
6.30 Dan Dunn, Secret Operative
No. 48
7. 0 Wartime Living7.16 Rambles in Rhythm7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!

|

7.45 Talking Drums8. 0 News from America
8. 5 Intermission
8.15 Apt af to Danger8.45 Sparky and Dud
9. 0 Doctor Mac
10. 0 New Dance Hits from Over-
|
$@as
11. 0 London News

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
| 7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
(Kathleen)9.45 Morning Reflections10. 0 Gardening session
C‘Snowy"’)
10.15 Josephine10.30 Variety programme11.30 Happiness Club session
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Variety and Sports Flashes8. 0 First Sports Summary3.50 Second Sports summary4. 0 Duffy’s Tavern
5. 0 Tales and Legends: The
Story of the 12 Huntsmen6. 0 Streamlined Fairy Tales6.15 London News
6.45 Sports Results (George
Edwards)
7. 0 Wartime Living7.15 Rambles in Rhythm7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
7.45 Talking Drums
News from America
Intermission
Passport to Danger
Lights of LondonDoctor Mac
Variety
Dance Time
G. I. Jive

11. 9 London News
Dance Time (continued)

| 3ZB CHRISTCHURCH
| 1430ke. =| 210m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies8.15 To-day’s Sport ("The
bh ae"9. 0 achelor Girls’ session
(Paula)
10. 0 Hit Tunes
10.15 Movie Magazine
11.30 Gardening session (David)12. 0 Luncheon session
12.15 & 1.15 p.m.- London News
1. 0 Radio Doctor
1.30 For the Home Gardener1.45 Passing Parade and Sports
Flashes4. 0 Duffy’s Tavern4.50 Racing Summary5. 0 Children’s session featuringSanta’s Magic Christmas Tree
(final broadcast)_- Music for the Early Even-ng
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Sports Results
Streamlined Fairy TalesLondon News
The Story Behind the SongWhat’s News?
Wartime Living
Rambles in RhythmThe Lone Ranger Ridesain!
First Light fraser
News from America
intermission
Passport to Danger
Taiking Drums
Doctor Mac
Cavalcade of Music in N.Z,
Music for the Stay at Home
Dan Dunn, Secret Operative
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No. 48
11. 0 London News

) 4Z,B 1310 raga: m.
6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1. O Of Interest to Men
2. 0 Music and Sports Flashes4. 0 Duffy’s Tavern445 Santa’s Magic ChristmasTree
5. O The Junior Radio Players5.30 Did You Ever Wonder?
5.45 The Garden Club of theAir
6. 0 Streamlined Fairy Tales6.15 Londen News
Talking Drums
Sports results
Wartime Living
Rambles in Rhythm
Si Lone Ranger Rideein
Talking DrumsNews from America
Intermission
Passport to DangerTime Out
Doctor Mac
Cavaloade of Music in New

Zealand
10. 0 Band Wagon10.30 & 11.15 Broadcast of the
Town Hall Dance
11. 0 London News
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6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
ms

0-9.30 The Housewife’s Halfour
5. O p.m. Children’s session5.45 Dinner music
6.15 London News
6.45 Sports Results (Fred
Murphy)7.15 Gardening session
8. 0 News from America8.15 Passport to Danger8.30 Saturday Night Special9. 0 Doctor Mao
9.15 Humour
9.30 Dance time
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FamilyHealth
depends onInner 'nvicorating

Cleanliness ANDREWs]LIvERSALT
WFERVESCEN

ANDREWS LIVERSALT
SCOTT & TURNER LTD" ANDREWS HOUSE; NEWCASTLE-ON-TYNE, ENGLAND:

NO MATTER WHAT ELSE HAS FAILED, YOU CAN

SmashCATARRHBronchitis,AntrumandSinusTrouble:
Although 16 Je no longer necessary, and treatsCatarrhthousandsstill suffer themisery,un- cessfully by suce
pleasantness and illness Of Catarrh. each attackingHis face pasty andyellow_~hisbreath CacarrEerm separatelysour, and his vitality destroyed by germs are
poisonous germs the Catarrh sufferer destroyed and Te-1s indeed 4 pitiable object. Catarrh moved, and immunitybegins In the nasal 18 built up 80 that the
resulting from 8 neglecseagecoldften symptoms do not return:ItIs caused by germs. Catarrh maycause serious chest complaints, deaf-ness; head noises, constantly recur-ring colds, indigestion, constipation,skin troubles, etc. Catarrh gradu A Product 0f
betterro thouorsse

and does not get BEST & GEEPty: Ltd: (Tradingment: Lantigenbsctercologiceesuch 8 ereatreent as Edinburgh Laboratoriee)
103 YorKSt, SYDNEYIl
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